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7
8
9
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11
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Julen
Diego
Iker
Jon
Imanol
Aritz
Unai
Ilbon
Aitor
Kepa
Paul
Julen
Jarno
Ager
Ibai
Aitor
David
Ander
Gorka
Alberto
(1) Maria
Fernando
Manu
Ivan
Enekoitz
Jon
Jon
Josu
Jose Luis
Ruben
Liher
Pello
Peru
Aitor
Josu
Migue
Lander
Haritz
Alvaro
Asier
Asier
Natan
Ifigo
Aitzol

Ozaeta Petralanda
Pascual Alcalde
Arana

Vegas Lopez De Uralde
Goii Aranburu
Martin Olabarriaga
Intxaurraga Pujana
Bilbao Arrien
Mentxaka Robles
Bastegieta Erefiozaga
Ormaetxea Bilbao
Olaizola Izaguirre
Gonzalez Zarraonandia
Badiola

Urrutia Arandia
Otxoa Saiz

Bujan Fernandez
Villanueva Piedrabuena
Lorofo Ortiz

De Las Heras Cerezal
Zorroza Iriondo
Amorebieta Aldecoa
Vazquez Palomo
Jaramillo Gonzalez
Duarte Etxebarria
Goiria Yurrebaso
Abaskal Alberdi
Orbafanos Agirre

De Juan Gutierrez
Epelde

Intxausti Iriarte

Gerrikaetxebarria San Antol

Gorritxategi Basauri
Bidaurrazaga Pinto
Laguna Ruiz
Cantalapiedra Rodriguez
Garai Olaeta

Uria Larrafaga
Funes Carrion
Hurtado Hontoria
Romero lzagirre
Almodovar Carrillo
Unda

Cortijo Idoyaga

1:40:52
1:43:23
1:43:51
1:45:10
1:46:19
1:47:54
1:47:56
1:48:27
1:49:00
1:49:12
1:50:06
1:50:27
1:51:55
1:53:01
1:53:53
1:54:05
1:54:57
1:55:12
1:55:14
1:55:50
1:56:09
1:.57:11
1:57:20
1:57:44
1:57:58
1:58:48
1:59:12
1:59:51
2:00:14
2:00:19
2:00:45
2:01:10
2:01:35
2:02:06
2:02:27
2:02:30
2:03:49
2:03:51
2:03:57
2:04:02
2:04:09
2:04:27
2:04:28
2:05:14

11:40:52
11:43:23
11:43:51
11:45:10
11:46:19
11:47:54
11:47:56
11:48:27
11:49:00
11:49:12
11:50:06
11:50:27
11:51:55
11:53:01
11:53:53
11:54:05
11:54:57
11:55:12
11:55:14
11:55:50
11:56:09
11:57:11
11:57:20
11:57:44
11:57:58
11:58:48
11:59:12
11:59:51
12:00:14
12:00:19
12:00:45
12:01:10
12:01:35
12:02:06
12:02:27
12:02:30
12:03:49
12:03:51
12:03:57
12:04:02
12:04:09
12:04:27
12:04:28
12:05:14

+0:00:00
+0:02:31
+0:02:59
+0:04:18
+0:05:27
+0:07:02
+0:07:04
+0:07:35
+0:08:08
+0:08:20
+0:09:14
+0:09:35
+0:11:03
+0:12:09
+0:13:01
+0:13:13
+0:14:05
+0:14:20
+0:14:22
+0:14:58
+0:15:17
+0:16:19
+0:16:28
+0:16:52
+0:17:06
+0:17:56
+0:18:20
+0:18:59
+0:19:22
+0:19:27
+0:19:53
+0:20:18
+0:20:43
+0:21:14
+0:21:35
+0:21:38
+0:22:57
+0:22:59
+0:23:05
+0:23:10
+0:23:17
+0:23:35
+0:23:36
+0:24:22

11,89689359
11,6072868
11,55512759
11,41045959
11,28703559
11,12140871
11,11797406
11,06500692
11,00917431
10,98901099
10,89918256
10,86464464
10,72226359
10,61790296
10,53709937
10,51862673
10,43932144
10,41666667
10,41365346
10,35971223
10,33146793
10,2403641
10,22727273
10,19252548
10,17236507
10,1010101
10,06711409
10,01251564
9,980593291
9,973680565
9,937888199
9,903713893
9,869773818
9,828009828
9,799918334
9,795918367
9,691748553
9,689140089
9,681323114
9,674818597
9,665726943
9,642426677
9,641135512
9,582113388

5,04333333
5,16916667
5,1925
5,25833333
5,31583333
5,395
5,39666667
5,4225
5,45
5,46
5,505
5,5225
5,59583333
5,65083333
5,69416667
5,70416667
5,7475
5,76
5,76166667
5,79166667
5,8075
5,85916667
5,86666667
5,88666667
5,89833333
5,94
5,96
5,9925
6,01166667
6,01583333
6,0375
6,05833333
6,07916667
6,105
6,1225
6,125
6,19083333
6,1925
6,1975
6,20166667
6,2075
6,2225
6,22333333
6,26166667



45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106

(2) Onditz
Jesus
IRigo
IRigo
Xabier
Joseba
Josean
Ruben
Iraitz

Jon
Kimetz
Asier
Alex
Jesus Angel
Peru
Sergio
Sebastian
IRaki
Javier

(3) Garazi
Borja
Oier

Jon

(4) Zulima
Mikel
KepalJon
Markel
Josu
Inaki
Gorka
Paul
Ander
Iker

Jabi

Aitor
Alain
Urtzi
Asier
Alvaro
Gaizka
Ruslan
Oier

Luis Miguel
Gaizka
Borja
Joseba
Fernando
Odei
Josu
Urko
IAaki
Miguel
Joseba
(5) Elixabete
Iker

Iker
Josean
Juan Manuel
Goizeder
(6) Lorea
Aitor
Andoni

Iturbe Arginzoniz
Bodas Diaz

Espifia Alvarez
Bilbao Mendiola
lturregi Ateka
Nufez

Olibares Zabalandikoetxea
Navarro Morales
Erkiaga Orbe
Aramburu Ingunza
Kortazar Zenikaonandia
Martija

Cuesta

Martinez

Robles

Sanchez Lea
Seoane lzaguirre
Garcia Abasolo
Cob Rico
Sampedro Arando
Santiago Ortuzar
Villarreal Arizmendiarrieta
Meabe

Carrion Flores
Totorika Olaizola
Arana

Aierdi Aldekoa
Fernandez Estepar
Laka Zelaia
Rodriguez Crespo
Goitisolo Otazua
Zabaleta Ugarte
Urkidi Larretegi
Bermejo

Lafuente

Gutierrez Lopez
Renteria Arrieta
Flores Martin
Otxoa Martinez
Egia Markes
Rodero Castillo
Lejarreta Zabala
Varela Caldera
Camino Villalain
Barrueta Gutierrez
Gandarias

Alonso

Asla Gaminde
Ocerin

Duarte Etxebarria
Zamora Aparicio
Urquijo Calleja
Ibafiez De Elejalde Ibarrola
Gonzalez Regil
Olazaran De La Peiia
Etxano Gandariasbeitia
Izaguirre Ortueta
ltuifio Aldaiturriaga
Carracedo Perez
Ojanguren Andollo
Bayaz Quincoces
Fernandez Urien

2:05:18
2:06:33
2:06:37
2:07:02
2:08:03
2:08:22
2:08:24
2:08:56
2:09:13
2:09:15
2:09:16
2:09:21
2:09:25
2:09:39
2:09:50
2:10:38
2:10:50
2:11:05
2:11:08
2:11:14
2:11:23
2:11:41
2:12:32
2:12:41
2:14:26
2:15:13
2:15:33
2:16:38
2:16:41
2:16:42
2:16:55
2:18:01
2:18:02
2:18:17
2:18:43
2:19:03
2:19:12
2:19:16
2:19:26
2:19:30
2:19:50
2:20:06
2:20:17
2:20:59
2:22:41
2:22:57
2:23:22
2:24:59
2:25:32
2:26:11
2:26:33
2:27:24
2:28:13
2:29:09
2:30:09
2:30:27
2:30:56
2:31:46
2:32:04
2:32:56
2:32:58
2:33:03

12:05:18
12:06:33
12:06:37
12:07:02
12:08:03
12:08:22
12:08:24
12:08:56
12:09:13
12:09:15
12:09:16
12:09:21
12:09:25
12:09:39
12:09:50
12:10:38
12:10:50
12:11:05
12:11:08
12:11:14
12:11:23
12:11:41
12:12:32
12:12:41
12:14:26
12:15:13
12:15:33
12:16:38
12:16:41
12:16:42
12:16:55
12:18:01
12:18:02
12:18:17
12:18:43
12:19:03
12:19:12
12:19:16
12:19:26
12:19:30
12:19:50
12:20:06
12:20:17
12:20:59
12:22:41
12:22:57
12:23:22
12:24:59
12:25:32
12:26:11
12:26:33
12:27:24
12:28:13
12:29:09
12:30:09
12:30:27
12:30:56
12:31:46
12:32:04
12:32:56
12:32:58
12:33:03

+0:24:26
+0:25:41
+0:25:45
+0:26:10
+0:27:11
+0:27:30
+0:27:32
+0:28:04
+0:28:21
+0:28:23
+0:28:24
+0:28:29
+0:28:33
+0:28:47
+0:28:58
+0:29:46
+0:29:58
+0:30:13
+0:30:16
+0:30:22
+0:30:31
+0:30:49
+0:31:40
+0:31:49
+0:33:34
+0:34:21
+0:34:41
+0:35:46
+0:35:49
+0:35:50
+0:36:03
+0:37:09
+0:37:10
+0:37:25
+0:37:51
+0:38:11
+0:38:20
+0:38:24
+0:38:34
+0:38:38
+0:38:58
+0:39:14
+0:39:25
+0:40:07
+0:41:49
+0:42:05
+0:42:30
+0:44:07
+0:44:40
+0:45:19
+0:45:41
+0:46:32
+0:47:21
+0:48:17
+0:49:17
+0:49:35
+0:50:04
+0:50:54
+0:51:12
+0:52:04
+0:52:06
+0:52:11

9,577015164
9,482418017
9,477425299
9,446339543
9,371339321
9,348221241
9,345794393
9,307135471
9,286727718
9,284332689
9,283135637
9,277155006
9,272376046
9,255688392
9,242618742
9,186016841
9,171974522
9,154481882
9,150991357
9,144018288
9,133578587
9,112770535
9,054325956
9,044089938
8,92635755
8,87464563
8,852821837
8,78262991
8,779417144
8,778346745
8,764455265
8,694602101
8,693552282
8,677835362
8,650726901
8,629989213
8,620689655
8,616562949
8,606263447
8,602150538
8,581644815
8,565310493
8,554116669
8,511644402
8,410232449
8,394543547
8,370146478
8,276813427
8,245533669
8,20887014
8,188331627
8,141112619
8,096255482
8,045591686
7,992007992
7,976071785
7,950530035
7,906874588
7,891275756
7,846556234
7,844846372
7,840574975

6,265
6,3275
6,33083333
6,35166667
6,4025
6,41833333
6,42
6,44666667
6,46083333
6,4625
6,46333333
6,4675
6,47083333
6,4825
6,49166667
6,53166667
6,54166667
6,55416667
6,55666667
6,56166667
6,56916667
6,58416667
6,62666667
6,63416667
6,72166667
6,76083333
6,7775
6,83166667
6,83416667
6,835
6,84583333
6,90083333
6,90166667
6,91416667
6,93583333
6,9525
6,96
6,96333333
6,97166667
6,975
6,99166667
7,005
7,01416667
7,04916667
7,13416667
7,1475
7,16833333
7,24916667
7,27666667
7,30916667
7,3275
7,37
7,41083333
7,4575
7,5075
7,5225
7,54666667
7,58833333
7,60333333
7,64666667
7,64833333
7,6525



107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137

Josu
Eder
Pedro
(7) Vanesa
Josu
Aitor
Jose Javier
(8) Eneritz
Gorka
Kepa
Ifigo
IRaki
Ricardo
Aitor
Sergio
Iker
Patricio
Peru
Fernando
Juan
Gorka
Ifigo
Mikel
Asier
Juan Jose
Arkaitz
(9) Marta
Jon
(10) Saioa
(11) Amalia
(12) Maleni

Egia
Arribas
De Miguel Galdames
Pefia Gomez Gomez
Munitiz Fernandez
Asturias
Castro Corchero
Alkorta Lejarreta
Gil Estepar
Docando Gomez
Bizkarguenaga Zautua
Gondra Alzola
Cirarda Acha
Elizburu
Gil Arranz
Beitia Martin
Long Hernandez
Vidal Gurrutxaga
Lekube Rodriguez
Urquijo Calleja
Guenetxea Gutierrez
Etxeandia Mugica
Quintela Alvarez
Isasti Castillo

Iriarte Lopez De Armentia

Carracedo Perez
Docando Gomez
Armaolea Garitagoitia
Zulueta Barrera
Zarate
Alvarez Generelo

2:33:18
2:34:00
2:34:18
2:34:50
2:36:20
2:36:22
2:36:59
2:38:41
2:38:44
2:38:47
2:38:49
2:39:17
2:39:18
2:39:55
2:42:33
2:42:43
2:42:46
2:44:27
2:44:29
2:44:37
2:45:23
2:46:30
2:46:45
2:49:46
2:50:35
2:52:32
2:54:47
3:06:02
3:14:37
3:14:56
3:40:12

12:33:18
12:34:00
12:34:18
12:34:50
12:36:20
12:36:22
12:36:59
12:38:41
12:38:44
12:38:47
12:38:49
12:39:17
12:39:18
12:39:55
12:42:33
12:42:43
12:42:46
12:44:27
12:44:29
12:44:37
12:45:23
12:46:30
12:46:45
12:49:46
12:50:35
12:52:32
12:54:47
13:06:02
13:14:37
13:14:56
13:40:12

+0:52:26
+0:53:08
+0:53:26
+0:53:58
+0:55:28
+0:55:30
+0:56:07
+0:57:49
+0:57:52
+0:57:55
+0:57:57
+0:58:25
+0:58:26
+0:59:03
+1:01:41
+1:01:51
+1:01:54
+1:03:35
+1:03:37
+1:03:45
+1:04:31
+1:05:38
+1:05:53
+1:08:54
+1:09:43
+1:11:40
+1:13:55
+1:25:10
+1:33:45
+1:34:04
+1:59:20

7,82778865
7,792207792

7,77705768
7,750269107
7,675906183
7,674269878

7,64412358
7,562230858
7,559848803
7,557468248
7,555882044
7,533744899
7,532956685
7,503908286
7,382343894
7,374782341
7,372516895
7,297050775
7,295571993
7,289662853
7,255870201
7,207207207
7,196401799
7,068525427
7,034684905
6,955177743
6,865643177
6,450456907
6,165967286
6,155950752
5,449591281

7,665

7,7

7,715
7,74166667
7,81666667
7,81833333
7,84916667
7,93416667
7,93666667
7,93916667
7,94083333
7,96416667
7,965
7,99583333
8,1275
8,13583333
8,13833333
8,2225
8,22416667
8,23083333
8,26916667
8,325
8,3375
8,48833333
8,52916667
8,62666667
8,73916667
9,30166667
9,73083333
9,74666667
11,01



